2011 Regionals L8 05/01/2011

Num

8385
8535
8367
8166
8344
8356
8463
8329
8394
8195
8220
8087
8398
8153
8158
8439
8489
8449
8127
8346
8261
8460
8452
8234
8235
8201
8057
8202
8038
8197
8274
8233
8338
8433
8114
8211
8169
8113
8411
8003
8212
8026
8504
8389
8005
8252
8044
8260
8123
8341

Name

Cierra Worobec
Grace Powell
Sarah Ismond
Amelia Mohler

Jennifer Gmeiner

Kelly Buchanan

Makenzie Grilliot
Myel Ristenbatt
Allison Case
Caitlin Brady
Kylee Maxwell

Emily Flammersfeld

Camron Nelson
Emalee Smith
Jillian Horlbeck
Madison Trout
Paige Warden

Jessica Ahrens
Teagan Ziegler
Gabrielle Mace
Katlin Mingari

Miranda Westrick
Katelyn Brown

Emily Finley
Maggie Gates
Bailey Osler
Marissa Moon
Claire Stanton
Caroline Grumhaus
Morgan Lasley
Meredith McNeely
Amanda Coleman

Sara Overbeek

Laura Kindell
Mariah Gura
Lainey Kowalczyk
Molly Blanke
Carolyn Dietz
Elizabeth Adreano
Emily Kelly
Alicia Lara
Emily Botto
Ashley ONeal
Annie Hill
Meghan Aguayo
Jenna Davis
Claire Long

Tatum Melhorn
Jessica Cahill

Ingrid Carabulea

USAG

163878
228442
298065
208401
245518
291714
207910
213479
211032
237120
204409
200615
235467
200482
200164
166370
243345
232148
163597
245525
167621
174837
208041
174643
174385
176548
247110
176532
244342
164711
159163
193523
174540
221993
201843
183285
210330
183122
282794
263878
277328
252747
175591
215608
285262
177692
204960
237425
163596
211820

Age

Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
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Level 8:
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Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
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Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:
Level 8:

Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E
Junior E

SUNDAY L8 SESSION JE

Team
MI Olympia Gymnastics
OH Universal Gymnastics
MI Northern Lights Gymnastics
IL United Gymnastics Academy
MI Hunt's Gymnastics
MI Michigan Elite Gymnas. Acad
OH GTC of Ohio
MI Gym America
MI R-Athletics
IN Elite Sports Academy
IN Indiana Elite Gymnastics
IL Legacy Elite Gymnastics
MI R-Athletics
IL Spring Hill Gymnastics
IL St. Charles Gymnastics Acad
OH Cincinnati Gymnastics
OH Integrity Gymnastics
OH Gem City Gymnastics
IL Palmer's Gymnastics
MI Hunt's Gymnastics
KY Champion Gymnastics
OH Gold Medal Gymnastics
OH Gold Medal Gymnastics
IN Rising Star Gymnastics
IN Rising Star Gymnastics
IN Geist Sports Academy
IL GymNasti Gymnastics
IN Geist Sports Academy
IL Flips Gymnastics
IN Elite Sports Academy
KY Legacy Gymnastics
IN Rising Star Gymnastics
MI Gymnastiks Unlimited
OH Cincinnati Gymnastics
IL Palatine Gym Club
IN Gymnastics Plus
IL USGTC
IL Olympia Gymnastics Center
OH All Around Gymnastics
IL Aerial Gymnastics Club
IN Gymnastics Plus
IL Crystal Lake Gymnastics
OH Next Level Gymnastics
MI Radiant Sportz
IL American Academy of Gymnas.
IN Westside Gymnastics
IL Flying High Gymnastics
KY Champion Gymnastics
IL Palmer's Gymnastics
MI Hunt's Gymnastics

V PI1 UB PI2 BB PI3 FX Pl4 AA

8.950
9.275
8.900
8.925
8.975
9.375
9.200
9.550
9.175
9.275
9.325
8.850
9.250
9.175
9.050
8.825
8.800
9.400
9.400
8.250
8.500
8.800
8.475
9.375
9.075
8.750
9.300
8.525
9.050
9.200
8.300
8.975
8.325
8.625
8.450
8.825
8.850
8.450
8.550
8.375
8.525
8.275
8.475
6.250
8.600
8.550
9.075
0.000
0.000
0.000

21
8
23
22
19
4
11
1
13
8
6
24
10
13
17
26
28
2
2
46
37
28
38
4
15
30
7
35
17
11
44
19
43
31
40
26
24
40
33
42
35
45
38
47
32
33
15
48
48
48

9.625
9.350
9.425
9.500
9.525
8.800
9.100
9.450
9.200
9.150
9.100
9.375
9.200
9.050
8.775
9.325
9.200
8.450
8.500
9.375
9.150
9.175
9.000
8.850
9.050
8.900
8.475
8.650
8.000
8.775
9.050
8.475
8.950
9.000
8.725
8.825
8.500
8.450
8.825
8.900
8.700
9.100
7.400
9.200
8.050
6.800
7.200
8.900
0.000
8.800

N WOl

32
17

10
15
17

10
20
34

10
43
39

15
14
23
29
20
26
41
38
46
34
20
41
25
23
36
30
39
43
30
26
37
17
47
10
45
49
48
26
50
32

9.450
9.250
9.525
9.225
9.300
9.325
9.425
8.725
9.150
9.075
8.950
9.000
8.875
8.800
9.225
8.700
9.025
9.000
8.675
9.150
9.200
8.525
9.125
8.250
8.575
8.850
8.325
9.025
9.075
8.550
9.125
8.775
8.725
8.600
8.900
8.450
8.500
8.900
8.325
8.425
8.725
7.600
8.425
8.875
7.900
8.925
7.800
9.225
9.125
0.000

9.175
9.250
9.250
9.425
9.250
9.500
9.250
9.100
9.300
9.250
9.200
9.325
9.150
9.375
9.200
9.375
9.150
9.300
9.400
9.150
9.075
9.275
9.150
9.250
8.825
9.025
9.400
9.275
9.325
8.925
8.950
9.100
9.200
8.900
9.000
8.925
9.025
8.900
8.925
8.900
8.650
8.800
9.400
9.200
8.975
9.075
9.125
4.000
9.075
0.000

24
14
14
2
14
1
14
30
10
14
20
8
25
6
20
6
25
10
3
25
32
12
25
14
46
35
3
12
8
40
39
30
20
43
37
40
35
43
40
43
48
47
3
20
38
32
29
49
32
50

37.200
37.125
37.100
37.075
37.050
37.000
36.975
36.825
36.825
36.750
36.575
36.550
36.475
36.400
36.250
36.225
36.175
36.150
35.975
35.925
35.925
35.775
35.750
35.725
35.525
35.525
35.500
35.475
35.450
35.450
35.425
35.325
35.200
35.125
35.075
35.025
34.875
34.700
34.625
34.600
34.600
33.775
33.700
33.525
33.525
33.350
33.200
22.125
18.200
8.800
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